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 CONTACT INFORMATION FOR LABORATORIES 
  

LAB NAME AND ADDRESS  CONTACT  PHONE  FAX EMAIL  

Test America 
4645 East Cotton Center Blvd 
Suite 189 
Phoenix, AZ 85040  

Elizabeth Baker  (602) 437-3340  (602) 454-9303 Elizabeth.baker@testamericainc.com  

Eurofins Air Toxics Ltd  
180 Blue Ravine Road, Suite B  
Folsom, CA 95630  

Kelly Buettner  (916) 985-1000  (906) 985-1020 k.buettner@airtoxics.com  

Alturas Analytics, Inc.  
1282 Alturas Drive  
Moscow, ID 83843  

Robin Woods  (208) 883-3400  (208) 882-9246 rwoods@alturasanalytics.com  

Analytical Chemistry, Inc.  
4611 S. 134th Place, Suite 200  
Tukwila, WA 98168  

Mia Sazon  (206) 622-8353  (206) 622-4623 miasazon@aci.com  

DataChem Laboratories, Inc  
960 W. LeVoy Drive  
Salt Lake City, UT 84123  

Rand Potter  (801) 904-4277 
(800) 356-9135  

(801) 268-9992 potter@datachem.com  

Friedman and Bruya  
3012 16th Ave W.  
Seattle, WA 98119  

Eric Young  (800) 487-8231  (206) 283-5044 fbi@isomedia.com  

Laucks Testing Labs, Inc  
940 South Harney Street  
Seattle, WA 98108  

Josie Smith  (206) 767-5060  (206) 767-5063 JosieS@LaucksLabs.com  

Neilson Research Corporation  
245 South Grape Street  
Medford, OR 97501  

Sean Neilson  (541) 770-5678  (541) 770-2901 sneilson@nrclabs.com  

SGS Environmental Services  
200 West Potter Drive  
Anchorage, AK 99518  

Julie Shumway  (907) 562-2343  (907) 561-5301 julie_shumway@sgs.com  
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Table 2: Analytical Laboratories Capable of Meeting Analyses Required in  
Guidance for Cleanup of Illegal Drug-Manufacturing Sites 

  
  

Laboratory Performs Required Analyses 

No. Lab Name Methamphetamine 
Wipe 

TO-15 Indoor 
Air VOC Lead Wipe Mercury  

Indoor Air Mercury Wipe 

1 Test America Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

2 Eurofins Air Toxics Ltd 
No Yes No No No 

3 Alturas Analytics, Inc. 
Yes No No No No 

4 Analytical Chemistry, Inc. 
Yes No Yes Yes Yes 

5 DataChem Laboratories, Inc 
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

6 Friedman and Bruya 
Yes No Yes No No 

7 Laucks Testing Labs, Inc 
Yes No Yes No Yes 

8 Neilson Research Corporation 
Yes No Yes No Yes 

9 SGS Environmental Services 
No No Yes No Yes 
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